Piston Pump
Variable Displacement Piston Pump
Fixed Displacement Piston Pump
Variable Displacement Piston Pump
VPS ......................................................................................................... 04
A ............................................................................................................. 08

SDL1
Piston Pump  >  Fixed Displacement Piston Pump
ORDER CODES
SYMBOLS
1 Model Name SDL1
2 Displacement 21, 28, 35, 42, 48, 52, 55, 60
3 Thread 1 PF (BSPP, G)
4 Mounting & Shaft Type 2C DIN 5462 (8*32*36)
5E SAE B - 13T
SDL1   -   35   -   1   5E
1 2 43
MODEL SPEC.
Model Displacement
( cm3/rev )
Operating Pressure
( bar )
Max. Pressure
( bar )
Max. Speed
( r.p.m. )
SDL1-21 20.25
350 400 1800
SDL1-28 27.00
SDL1-35 33.75
SDL1-42 40.50
SDL1-48 47.25
SDL1-52 51.97
SDL1-55 54.00
300 350 1500
SDL1-60 59.30
Direction of Rotation Suction Port Pressure
( bar )
Viscosity
( mm2/s )

SDL2
Piston Pump  >  Fixed Displacement Piston Pump
ORDER CODES
SYMBOLS
1 Model Name SDL2
2 Displacement 70, 80, 90, 100
3 Thread 1 PF (BSPP, G)
4 Mounting & Shaft Type 2C DIN 5462 (8*32*36)
SDL2   -   80   -   1   2C
1 2 43
MODEL SPEC.
Model Displacement
( cm3/rev )
Operating Pressure
( bar )
Max. Pressure
( bar )
Max. Speed
( r.p.m. )
SDL2-70 73.0
300 350 1500
SDL2-80 82.2
SDL2-90 91.4
SDL2-100 100.4
Direction of Rotation Suction Port Pressure
( bar )
Viscosity
( mm2/s )